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SPIRIT

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME

SHALLOWATER
COLUMBUS
MOUNT VERNON
WHITNEY
TUSCOLA JIM NED
TATUM
YOAKUM

BROCK
BRECKENRIDGE
LORENA
HALLETTSVILLE
ORANGFIELD
FRANKLIN
MINEOLA

WHITE OAK
MALAKOFF
GRANDVIEW
FAIRFIELD

BUNA

VERNON

CROWD LEADING-3A D1

January 4, 2024

SUB

CITy TOTAL
Shallowater 74.350
Columbus 73.900
Mount Vernon 73.500
Whitney 73.450
Tuscola 73.300
Tatum 72.900
Yoakum 72.700
Weatherford 72.550
Breckenridge 71.900
Lorena 70.600
Hallettsville 70.500
Orange 70.250
Franklin 70.150
Mineola 70.100
White Oak 69.950
Malakoff 69.250
Grandview 69.150
Fairfield 68.950
Buna 68.950
Hallettsville 68.950

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
74.350
73.900
73.500
73.450
73.300
72.900
72.700
72.550
71.900
70.600
70.500
70.250
70.150
70.100
69.950
69.250
69.150
68.950
68.950
68.950



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

STAT

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

SPIRIT

TEAM NAME
PEASTER
GLADEWATER SABINE
CLEVELAND TARKINGTON
ATLANTA
BROWNFIELD
LLANO
HUNTINGTON
DENVER CITY
BONHAM
FALFURRIAS
EUSTACE
CORPUS CHRISTI LONDON
LITTLE RIVER ACADEMY
CAMERON YOE
COLDSPRING-OAKHURST
GROESBECK
RIO HONDO
IOWA PARK
BUSHLAND
WHITESBORO

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

January 4, 2024

CROWD LEADING-3A D1

CITy
Weatherford
Gladewater
Cleveland
Atlanta
Brownfield
Llano
Huntington
Denver City
Bonham
Falfurrias
Eustace
Corpus Christi
Little River Academy
Cameron
Coldspring
Groesbeck
Rio Hondo
lowa Park
Amarillo
Whitesboro

SUB
TOTAL
68.900
68.700
68.600
68.600
68.500
68.500
68.500
68.450
68.450
68.400
68.350
68.300
68.250
68.250
68.200
68.150
68.150
67.750
67.750
67.700

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

FINAL
SCORE
68.900
68.700
68.600
68.600
68.500
68.500
68.500
68.450
68.450
68.400
68.350
68.300
68.250
68.250
68.200
68.150
68.150
67.750
67.750
67.700



41
42
43
44
45
46
47

SPIRIT

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME
WINNIE EAST CHAMBERS
AMARILLO RIVER ROAD
CLYDE
PILOT POINT
PONDER
KEMP
DALLAS A+ ACADEMY

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

CROWD LEADING-3A D1

CITy
Winnie
Amarillo
Clyde
Pilot Point
Ponder
Kemp
Dallas

January 4, 2024

SUB
TOTAL
67.650
67.650
67.100
65.750
64.550
67.800
53.800

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
67.650
67.650
67.100
65.750
64.550
62.800
53.800



